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BOA MINUTES
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
1e AB-13-03-1183 BOA LSA PROPERTY HOLDINGS 201 SEVILLAAVE ***COMMERCIAL**REVISION#4 FOR ADDITION APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED LLC $1,500,000

BONUS/FINAL

2e AB-13-09-0705 BOA COMPLETE (LESS PEDRO M FREYRE 536 JERONIMO DR REVISION #1 TO INTERIOR/EXTERIOR REMODEL ARTURO APPROVED BY A. ALVAREZ, J. CARTY
THAN $75,000) CAROLINA M FREY $73,000 FANJUL&ASSOCIATES LLC

3e AB-13-09-1223 BOA USRE HOLDINGS LLC 100 ALHAMBRA CIR REV (PERF DATE 02.11.2016) REVISIONS TO NEW . BEHAR FONT & APPROVED REV#3 BY N. DE LEON, G. PRATT,
PRELIMINARY/MED BUILDING $22,000,000 **FB** PARTNERS

BONUS/FINAL

4e AB-13-12-2305  BOA WARREN W SMITH & W 120 SOLANO PRADO REV(PERF DATE 02/10/2016) ROOF TILE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED OLGAC REVISION *RESUBMITTAL **RESIDENTIAL **FINAL
BONUS/FINAL FOR NEW 2-STORY SFR $100000

56 AB-14-03-3472  BOA BANK OF AMERICA NA 2600 DOUGLAS RD **COMMERCIAL** REV (LANDSCAPING) REV#1 . ZYSCOVICH APPROVED BY C. MINDREAUI
PRELIMINARY/MED FINAL EXTERIOR FACADE RENOVATIONS ARCHITECTS APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
BONUS/FINAL $3,000,000

6e AB-14-04-2058  BOA UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI % 1223 DICKINSON DR FINAL FOR WINDOW REPLACEMENT $150,000 APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED REAL EST

BONUS/FINAL
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7e AB-14-10-2668 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JEFFREY C TAYLOR JACLYN 279 VELEROS CT REVISION (WALL FOR THE PROPOSED POOL) PATRICK VALENT APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) TAYLOR **RES** RESUBMITTAL TO ADDITTION $50000
**POSTED 2/18/2015
8e AB-14-11-3954 BOA NELSON ALBAREDA ELENA 10645 SNAPPER REV#3-4 *RESUBMITTAL TO NEW 2 STORY JOSE SANCHEZ APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED ALBAREDA CREEK RD RESIDENCE $1,600,00
BONUS/FINAL **LETTER*POSTED*HW*CD**
9e AB-15-02-0209 BOA 753 MAJORCALLC 753 MAJORCA AVE *RESIDENTIAL* REV(PERF DATE 02/12/2016) M JULIAN CHIU APPROVED REV #2 BY J. CARTY, A. ALVAREZ
PRELIMINARY/MED FINAL INT/EXT RENOVATION & 2-STORY
BONUS/FINAL ADDITION *POSTED* HW/CD $250000
10 e AB-15-03-5194 BOA JOHN DZIUBA 5410 BANYAN DR **RES** HISTORICAL** REV #3 RESUBMITTAL TO RAUL SOTOLONGO APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED NEW TWO STORY RESIDENCE $1000000
BONUS/FINAL POSTED 4.2.15 **HW/CD/FB**
11 e AB-15-03-5285 BOA SOFISAREALTY LLC 628 MENDOZA AVE RESUBMITTAL TO NEW SINGLE FAMILY CARMEN T DIAZ APPROVED REV#1 BY J. RIESCO, P. KILIDDJIAN
PRELIMINARY/MED RESIDENCE *FB/ POSTED/ HW/ DEMO/ ARCH/ CD/ (CAYMARES MARTIN)
BONUS/FINAL TREES $375000
12 e AB-15-04-4862 BOA 500 MARQUESALLC 500 MARQUESA DR **RES** TAKEOVER REV FINAL ADDITION AND APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED REMODELING POSTED 4/16/2015 $350000
BONUS/FINAL
13 e AB-15-04-5477 BOA GATORRES I LLC 10900 LAKESIDE DR **RES** RESUBMITTAL FINAL* NEW TWO STORY RAMON PACHECO APPROVED BY P. KILIDDJIAN, L. JAUREGUI

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

RESIDENCE $2000000 HW/CD/FB
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14 e AB-15-05-5216 BOA EDUARDO G GOUDIE 611 N GREENWAY DR ***HISTORICAL*** PRELIMINARY (6) ADDITION & JOSE L PUENTES DEFERRED PRELIMINARY BY J. RIESCO,
PRELIMINARY/MED EXTERIOR RENOVATION $350,000 **FB** L. JAUREGUI, P. KILIDDJIAN, C. GIBB
BONUS/FINAL

15 e AB-15-07-4437 BOA LUX PROPERTIES LLC 1549 SAN RAFAEL AVE FINAL* REV NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE . BELLIN&PRATT APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED $500,000
BONUS/FINAL

16 e AB-15-07-4444 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALLAN DUENAS MARITEL 530 VILABELLA AVE RESUBMITTAL TO ADDITION & REMODEL $57,000 OSCAR S BENITEZ APPROVED BY N. DE LEON, G. PRATT
THAN $75,000) DUENAS *HW*CD*

17 e AB-15-08-4315 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MAURICO F CUNHA 1029 MALAGA AVE RESUBMITTAL TO PERGOLA & PAVER POOL APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) CRISTINE M SER DECK $18,000

18 e AB-15-09-4090 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MANUEL TRIANA CECILIA 2123 GRANADA BLVD **RES** HISTORICAL** FINAL FOR EXTERIOR RICHARD COBA APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) TRIANA (WINDOW) / INTERIOR $1000

19 e AB-15-09-4755 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ANIBAL SANCHEZ ANA F 275 SOLANO PRADO REV NEW POOL $60,000 APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) SANCHEZ M

20 e AB-15-09-5083 BOA GEORGE A DAVID 6345 RIVIERADR FINAL * NEW TWO STORY RESIDENCE $750,000 EDUARDO VAZQUEZ APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL
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21 e AB-15-10-5654 BOA COMPLETE (LESS 1411 CORDOVA PROPERTY, 1411 CORDOVA ST FINAL * ADDITION & REMODEL $74,000 EDUARDO LLANO DEFERRED FINAL BY J. CARTY, A. ALVAREZ
THAN $75,000) LLC

22 e AB-15-11-5588 BOA COMPLETE (LESS PEDRO M FROMETA &W 6430 SW 144 ST **RES** IMPACT WINDOWS GRAY GLASS WHITE APPROVED BY L JAUREGUI, P KILIDDJIAN
THAN $75,000) MIRIAM B FRAME $6000

23 e AB-15-11-6082 BOA COMPLETE (LESS LUIS M RAMIREZ W/ DIANA 1145 SAN PEDRO AVE PRELIMINARY EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS $40,000 DEFERRED BY J CARTY, AALVAREZ, C GIBB
THAN $75,000) RONDO-

24 e AB-15-11-6204 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MARGARITA ITUARTE 5725 MARIUS ST TAKEOVER *RESIDENTIAL* WINDOWS (12)/ DEFERRED BY G PRATT, N. DE LEON
THAN $75,000) DOORS (2) WHITE FRAME/ GRAY GLASS $10,000

25e AB-15-11-6318 BOA COMPLETE (LESS NICHOLAS NEONAKIS 12601 OLD CUTLER RD * RESIDENTIAL * FINAL ADDITION (1240 SQ FT) & MANUEL TAPIA-RUANO APPROVED BY P. KILIDDJIAN, L. JAUREGUI
THAN $75,000) STEPHANIE NE PRIVACY WALL @ POOL $74500

26 e AB-15-12-4673 BOA HENRY HERNANDEZ &W 506 SEVILLAAVE FINAL RESIDENTIAL * ADDITION (534 SQ FT) AMARO TAQUECHEL APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED CARLA | GAR $35,000
BONUS/FINAL

27 e  AB-15-12-4944 BOA RONALD HOWSE TRS RAYNA 4424 GRANADA BLVD ***RES** FINAL NEW 2 STORY RESIDENCE , NEW . LOCUS ARCHITECTURE APPROVED BY C GIBB, J RIESCO

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

S HOWSE

POOL, & SITEWORK $1600000 POSTED
12/10/2015 HW
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28 e

29e

30e

31e

32e

33e

34 e

AB-15-12-5012

AB-15-12-5983

AB-16-01-1577

AB-16-01-2213

AB-16-01-2214

AB-16-01-2560

AB-16-01-2825

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

DAVID BLOUNT JR &W

HOLLY

KARIM ALIBHAI

MCF PROJECTS LLC

CHRISTINA M FROHOCK

MIRELLA SOLER

HUNG V NGUYEN

CARLOS JORDAN

5275 FAIRCHILD WAY

400 ARVIDA PKWY

804 MAJORCA AVE

1407 CORDOVA ST

5700 LE JEUNE RD

814 SANTIAGO ST

117 GAVILAN AVE

*RESIDENTIAL* FENCE AND GATES $7150

**RES*** RESUBMITTAL SWIMMING POOL , SPA,
AND BASIN $95000 POSTED 12/31/2015

**RES** RESUBMITTAL TO EXTERIOR (WINDOWS)
/ INTERIOR RENOVATIONS $15000

ROBERT J. LARA

*RESIDENTIAL* DOORS (2)/ WINDOWS (7) -
WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $14,000

*RESIDENTIAL* DOORS (5 )/ WINDOWS (15 ) -
WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $22,000

NEW POOL $55,000

PRELIMINARY NEW STAIRS AT REAR OF
PROPERTY $16,000

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED RE#2 BY G. PRATT, N. DE LEON

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

DEFERRED BY G PRATT, N. DE LEON

APPROVED BY J RIESCO, N. DE LEON
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35e AB-16-01-2926  BOA COMPLETE (LESS 396 ALHAMBRALLC 301 GIRALDA AVE *COMMERCIAL* RESUBMITTAL ILLUMINATED APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) SIGN "TAP 42" $2,100
36e AB-16-02-1533  BOACOMPLETE (LESS  HENRY GONZALEZ SHIRLEY 1540 SALVATIERRA DR “RES* POOL RENOVATIONS REPLASTER, ADD 2 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) L GONZA TANNING LEDGE $9500
37e AB-16-02-1763  BOACOMPLETE (LESS  SAMTER REALTY CO LLC 382 MIRACLE MILE EXTERIOR/INTERIOR RENOVATIONS $55,000 APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
38e AB-16-02-1765  BOA MICHAEL | BAX &W 1125 ALHAMBRA CIR *“*HISTORICAL** PRELIMINARY ADDITION & MATTHEW TRUSSONI DEFERRED BY C GIBB, AALVAREZ, J CARTY
PRELIMINARY/MED ANGELICA MICH REMODEL $135,000
BONUS/FINAL “*HW*CD*TREES*LETTER*POSTED*
39e AB-16-02-1814  BOA 5221 ORDUNA DRIVE 5221 ORDUNA DR PRELIMINARY NEW 3 STORY CONDO BUILDING JOSE R MERLO - MERLO DEFERRED BY P KILIDDJIAN, J RIESCO, J CARTY, G PRATT,
PRELIMINARY/MED HOLDINGS LLC $2,092,000 **LETTER*CD*HW*POSTED* & ASSOCIATES N. DE LEON
BONUS/FINAL
40e AB-16-02-1905  BOACOMPLETE (LESS  JUDITH PASTERNAC & 5129 GRANADA BLVD REROOF BORAL ROOFING SAXONY 900 SLATE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) JOSEF PASTE FLAT TILE $20,000
41e AB-16-02-1907  BOA THE MINORCA 2030 DOUGLAS RD PRELIMINARY *CONDO -EXTERIOR APPROVED BY AALVAREZ, C GIBB, J CARTY

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

CONDOMINIUM ASSOC

RENOVATIONS/ REPAIR TO EXISTING POOL DECK
& GROUND SURFACE ALTERATION *POSTED
$300,000
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42 e

43 e

44 e

45 e

46 e

47 e

48 e

AB-16-02-1915

AB-16-02-1916

AB-16-02-1920

AB-16-02-1924

AB-16-02-1933

AB-16-02-1935

AB-16-02-1938

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

JACINTA DESOUZA

PETER TOCICKI ALEJANDRA

TOCICK

PATRICIA DELINOIS

JOSE MILTON

VINCE LAGO OLGA S LAGO

GGH 41 LLC

DONALD D SLESNICK IlI
CECILIA

3725-27 PONCE DE

LEON BLVD

1415 SOROLLA AVE

1236 MILAN AVE

3211 PONCE DE LEON

BLVD

5200 SAN AMARO DR

305 BIRD RD

721 NAVARRE AVE

ALUMINUM WINDOWS (22) WHITE FRAME CLEAR
GLASS

**RES** INSTALLATION OF (4) DOORS $31000

**RES** REPLACEMENT OF (2) DOORS $5800

*COMMERCIAL* ILLUMINATED SIGN
(INTEGRATIVE INSTITUTE DRA. MARITZA
FUENTES) $1,647.66

*RESIDENTIAL* INSTALLATION OF ROOFTOP
PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM (SOLAR PANELS)
$15,780

*APT BLDG* RE-ROOF SANTAFE/ SPANISH S/
COLOR: TERRACOTTA $17300

DOORS (4) $5,000

DEFERRED BY P KILIDDJIAN, L JAUREGUI

APPROVED BY G PRATT, N. DE LEON

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY A. ALVAREZ, J. CARTY
SANTAFFE SPANISH S CLAY ROOF TILE
COLOR TERRACOTTA

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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49 e AB-16-02-1943 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MELISSA CORDOVES 11094 PARADELA ST NEW ROOF BORAL ROOFING LLC SPANISH S APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) NUEVO CONCRETE ROOF TILE PAINTED WHITE
$2,175
50 e AB-16-02-1949 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ANNE BETANCOURT 1261 ORTEGAAVE *RESIDENTIAL* REAR TERRACE EXTENSION/ APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) RYANNE RODRIGU TILING (TRAVERTINE) $4,910
51 e AB-16-02-1971 BOA COMPLETE (LESS PEDRO A PEREZ 227 JEFFERSON DR REROOF GAF TIMBERLINE HD SHINGLES ROOF APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) $7,582
52 e AB-16-02-1991 BOA COMPLETE (LESS RICHARD J BERNARDO 613 SAN ANTONIO AVE DOORS (2) $12,000 EDUARDO LLANO APPROVED BY J. CARTY, A. ALVAREZ
THAN $75,000)
53 e AB-16-02-1993 BOA COMPLETE (LESS EDGAR A SANCHEZ &W 1514 URBINO AVE REROOF EAGLE ROOFING PRODUCTS LLC BEL APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) MARIA C AIR FLAT TILE $23,000
54 e AB-16-02-2008 BOA COMPLETE (LESS OLGA PALMA 429 MINORCA AVE NEW ROOF ARTEZANOS INC ARTEZANOS APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) WORLD CLASS BARREL TILE $10,000 ARTEZANOS WORLD CLASS CLAY CAP AND PAN BARREL
TILE
COLOR TERRACOTTA RED
55e AB-16-02-2012 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JORGE MESTRE NICOLE 5618 RIVIERA DR PAVER DRIVEWAY $16,500 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

MESTRE
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56 e

57 e

58 e

59 e

60 e

61e

62 e

AB-16-02-2016

AB-16-02-2018

AB-16-02-2022

AB-16-02-2025

AB-16-02-2027

AB-16-02-2033

AB-16-02-2067

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

LUIZ AVILLEZ DE BASTO &W
ANNA

FRANKLIN M ROSENBAUM
MARYANN

LEE A SWANGER

LOUIS GROSSMAN TR &
THEODORE R

MICHAEL J PIECHOSKI JERI
L PIE

ALEJANDRO PEREZ SIAM
JTRS YLEA

ILENE M PEDROSO

6100 SAN VICENTE ST

3613 ALHAMBRA CT

185 EDGEWATER DR

1250 S DIXIE HWY

3955 GRANADA BLVD

5410 ORDUNA DR

833 ALMERIA AVE

**INCLSUIVE** NEW ROOF SANTAFE TILE CORP
SANTAFE SPANISH S CLAY ROOF TILE $800

**RES** RE ROOF BORAL ROOFING LLC SPANISH
S NUEVO CONCRETE ROOF TILE $42500

**RES** RE ROOF BORAL ROOFING LLC SAXONY
900 CONCRETE ROOF TILE $22000

**COM** SIGN (BANFIELD PET HOSPITAL) $1500

REROOF BORAL ROOFING SAXONY 900
CONCRETE FLAT TILE $45,760

CHAIN LINK FENCE (GREEN) $800

RESIDENTIAL *RE-ROOF CERAMICA VEREA/ CLAY
BARREL/ COLOR: VINTAGE (AGED TERRACOTTA)
CAP & BROWN PAN $29,000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
SATAFE CLAY SPANISH S
COLOR PEACH (TAN) TO MATCH EXISTING

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
BORAL SAXONY 900 SLATE
COLOR SILVER GRAY BLEND

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
BORAL SAXONY 900 SHAKE
COLOR SHADOW GRAY

APPROVED BY G PRATT, N. DE LEON

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
CERAMICA VEREA CLAY BARREL
CAP AND PAN ROOF TILE
COLOR VINTAGE BROWN BLEND
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63 e

64 e

65 e

66 e

67 e

68 e

69 e

AB-16-02-2071

AB-16-02-2077

AB-16-02-2078

AB-16-02-2094

AB-16-02-2096

AB-16-02-2103

AB-16-02-2111

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

LAURENCE CHRISTIAN
MARLIN KATH

CHRISTOPHER L KELLY
LAURAAKE

JEFFREY W STEWART

THE FOUNTAINVIEW CLUB

NO 3

LORAR MILLER

CIM TRINITY GROUP LLC

MIGUEL A LISCANO
GABRIELARAL

1818 GRANADA BLVD

4211 MONSERRATE ST

445 VITTORIO AVE

935 PALERMO AVE

901 BAYAMO AVE

3901 ALHAMBRA CIR

407 PERUGIA AVE

*HISOTRIC* RESIDENTIAL * WINDOWS (3)/
DOOR(1) WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS
$8,569.13

*HISTORIC* PRELIMINARY - RESIDENTIAL*
TRELLIS/ EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS &
WINDOWS(29) / DOOR(6) - WHITE FRAMES/
CLEAR GLASS POSTED $100,000

**RES** RE ROOF CROWN BUILDING PRODUCTS
WINDSOR SLATE COLOR SILVER GRAY $15000

GARAGE BUILDING ONLY * RE-ROOF - CROWN/
WINSOR/ SLATE/ COLOR: WHITE $18,560

*RESIDENTIAL* RE-ROOF - FORTERRA/ HANSON/
SLATE/ COLOR: COFFEE $3,500

**RES** RE ROOF EAGLE BEL AIR COLOR
SIERRA MADRE (MED CHARCOAL) $30000

*“RESIDENTIAL* WINDOWS(12)/ DOOR (1) WHITE
FRAME/ CLEAR GLASS; BLOCK OPENINGS,
TILING WALKWAY, FRONT PORCH, & REAR DECK
$17,500

. MARTINEZ & ALVAREZ
ARCHITECTS

APPROVED AS NOTED BY P KILIDDJIAN, L JAUREGUI

APPROVED BY J CARTY, P KILIDDJIAN

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
CROWN BLDG PRODUCTS WINDSOR SLATE
COLOR WHITE

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
HANSON FLAT CEMENT TILE
VICTORIAN SLATE

COLOR COFFEE (MED TAN)

APPROVED BY C.MINDREAU
EAGLE BEL AIR COLOR MED CHARCOAL

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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70 e AB-16-02-2127 BOA COMPLETE (LESS SO FLA PRIVATE SCHOOLS 12595 RED RD *GULLIVER ACADEMY - GUARD HOUSE* NEW APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) INC ROOF (INCLUSIVE) - BORAL/ SAXONY/ SLATE/ BORAL/ SAXONY/ SLATE
COLOR: WHITE COLOR: WHITE
71e AB-16-02-2134 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JAMES R JUDE &W SALLYE 200 EDGEWATER DR **RES ** HISTORICAL** REPLACEMENT OF AN APPROVED BY C GIBB, AALVAREZ
THAN $75,000) EXISTING DOCK AND MAINTENAINCE DREDGE
AND BOATLIFT $30000
72 e AB-16-02-2139 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ARTHUR F HUMPHREY Il 1318 ASTURIA AVE **RES** REMOVE WROUGHT IRON AND REPLACE APPROVED BY AALVAREZ, C GIBB
THAN $75,000) WITH WOOD FASCADE ANSD SCREEN $2400
73 e AB-16-02-2145 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ROBERT TRIMBEE MONIKA 1400 EL RADO ST **RES** IMPACT (11) WINDOWS WHITE FRAME APPROVED BY N. DE LEON, J RIESCO
THAN $75,000) TASKY CLEAR GLASS $11000
74 e AB-16-02-2147 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MARTIN LLORENS ROBERT 632 NAVARRE AVE **RES** IMPACT (13) WINDOWS AND (3) DOORS APPROVED BY L JAUREGUI, P KILIDDJIAN
THAN $75,000) ANDREAS BRONZE FRAME CLEAR GLASS $28023
75e AB-16-02-2154 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ERIKA KARINA CLARK 822 MILAN AVE **RES** IMPACT (19) WINDOWS AND (4) DOORS DEFERRED BY L JAUREGUI, P KILIDDJIAN
THAN $75,000) WHITE FRAME AND CLEAR GLASS $26982
76 e AB-16-02-2155 BOA COMPLETE (LESS LORENZ MICHEL PRUSS 521 MADEIRA AVE **RES** IMPACT (17) WINDOWS AND (2) DOORS APPROVED AS NOTED BY L JAUREGUI, P KILIDDJIAN

THAN $75,000)

MICHELLE C

WHITE FRAME AND CLEAR GLASS $20992
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77 e AB-16-02-2163 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JUAN J MAYOL JR &W LINDA 1400 CORAL WAY *HISTORIC* INTERIOR ALTERATION, ALTERATION JUAN ORDONEZ APPROVED AS PRELIMINARY BY C. GIBB, G. PRATT
THAN $75,000) C & ADDITION (316 SQ FT), FENCE/ GATES $72,000
78 e AB-16-02-2175 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GIRALDO LEYVA HILDA 6925 TULIPAN CT *RESIDENTIAL* ABOVE GROUND GAS TANK $800 APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) LEYVA
79 e AB-16-02-2179 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MANUEL VEGA JR ROSE 6250 GRANADA BLVD *RESIDENTIAL* NEW GAZEBO (381 SQ FT) & JUAN E BERRY APPROVED BY N. DE LEON, J RIESCO
THAN $75,000) MARIE VEGA PERGOLA $11500
80 e AB-16-02-2182 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALEJANDRO 907 MONTEREY ST **RES** CERAMICA VEREA CLAY SPANISH S APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) VALDERRABANO JTRS DA ROOF TILE WITH VEREA SYSTEM/ COLOR: ANEJA
(TERRACOTTA DISTRESSED) $11000
81e AB-16-02-2184 BOA COMPLETE (LESS LAZARO ANTONIO PATAO 701 CAMILO AVE **RES** RE ROOF VEREA SPANISH S CLAY APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) MERCEDES COLOR BLEND OF VINTAGE, RED, BROWN VEREA SPANISH S CLAY
$29000 COLOR BLEND OF VINTAGE,RED, BROWN
82 e AB-16-02-2222 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GEORGE L NAVARRO 1024 MILAN AVE PAVER DRIVEWAY & WALKWAYS $5,000 APPROVED BY C MINDREAU
THAN $75,000)
83 e AB-16-02-2235 BOA COMPLETE (LESS CARLOS JAVIER NOVOA 6881 VERONESE ST PAVER DRIVEWAY $5,000 DEFERRED BY C GIBB, AALVAREZ

THAN $75,000)

CALDERON
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84 e

85e

86 e

87 e

88 e

AB-16-02-2246

AB-16-02-2248

AB-16-02-2263

AB-16-02-2274

AB-16-02-2277

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

88 Records listed

CAROLE K BARDASANO TRS

RYAN HOLTZMAN SOFIA

HOLTZMAN

ELIOTT RODRIGUEZ

ELRADOLLC

CAROLINA ELIZABETH
CANIDA

1225 MALAGA AVE

743 JERONIMO DR

611 SANTURCE AVE

1310 SAN BENITO AVE

190 ISLA DORADA
BLVD

**RES** NEW POOL, DECK, REQUIRED FENCING
$2200

**RES** REPLACEMENT OF FRONT DOOR $2000

PAINT EXT WALLS SW 6136 (DARK TAN), TRIM -
WHITE, WALL ACCENT SW 6119 (BEIGE) $4,000

**RES** *** INCLUSIVE *** RE ROOF BORAL
ROOFING LLC BARCELONA 900 CONCRETE
ROOF TILE $18200

**RES** ALUMINUM TRELLIS ON BACK ON
PROPERTY TERRRACE $24975

ALBERT POZA

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C MINDREAU

REJECTED B L JAUREGUI, P KILIDDJIAN

DEFERRED BY AALVAREZ, C GIBB



